Version Information :
SN Editior Check
01 ----- Teddy
02 ----- Teddy
03 Jerry Chen Toby Zhong
04 Jerry Chen
GOTRENDGCMH Brand :
High Current Common Mode

 Product Series : GCMH
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2
Established Date : 2017.11.22
Editor :
Description :
Product Type :
High Current Common Mode
Jerry Chen
Brand : GOTREND
Page : 4 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
GCMH1515PV-253N 25.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 250.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 1.0 A Ref. 80 W
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH1515PV-153N 15.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 250.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 1.0 A Ref. 80 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH1515PV-SERIES
Page : 5 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
Power
GCMH1918PH-123N 12.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 180.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 1.8 A Ref. 144 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH1918PH-SERIES
Page : 6 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH1918PV-123N 12.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 180.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 1.8 A Ref. 144 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH1918PV-SERIES
Page : 7 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH2418PH-123N 12.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 150.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 2.5 A Ref. 200 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH2418PH-SERIES
Page : 8 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH2418PV-123N 12.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 150.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 2.5 A Ref. 200 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH2418PV-SERIES
Page : 9 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH2820PV-702N 7.0 mH Min. 100.0 uH Max. 150.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 5.0 A Ref. 400 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH2820PV-SERIES
Page : 10 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH3131PH-802N 8.0 mH Min. 200.0 uH Max. 50.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 5.0 A Ref. 400 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2

A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.3) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.08.24 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH3131PH-SERIES
Page : 11 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
3. Storage Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
4 IDC = Base on temp.rise up 40° C Typ.
TEST CONTITION
1. LCR meter WK3260B/ WK3255B
2. Operating Temperature : -40° C~ ＋85° C
Power
GCMH3131PV-802N 8.0 mH Min. 200.0 uH Max. 50.0 mΩ Max. 1500Vac / 5mA /60S 5.0 A Ref. 400 W
Part No.
L1 = L2
(1K Hz/ 0.25 V)
L1 - L2